
UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jul. 5, 2012Report Request ID: 1003615 Report Code: AMP440

Selection Criteria Page 1

User ID: RPW

State County CitySite Parameter POC AQCR UAR CBSA CSA
EPA

Region Method Duration Begin Date End Date

49 44201

GEOGRAPHIC SELECTIONS

SELECTED OPTIONS

EVENTS PROCESSING

MERGE PDF FILES

Option Type Option Value

REPORT ALL EVENT RECORDS

YES

SORT ORDER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Order Column

PARAMETER_CODE

STATE_CODE

DURATION_CODE

DATES

COUNTY_CODE

SITE_ID

POC

EDT_ID

SCR GROUP SELECTIONS

Utah

GLOBAL DATES

2011

Start Date End Date

2011

Tribal

Code

APPLICABLE STANDARDS

Standard Description

Ozone 8-Hour 2008



EXCEPTIONAL DATA TYPES

EDT DESCRIPTION

0

1

2

5

NO EVENTS

EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS INCLUDED

EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED
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Utah

Utah

Utah

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

.075

.075

.075

Primary:

Primary:

Primary:

.075

.075

.075

Secondary:

Secondary:

Secondary:

2011

2011

2011

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

Unit:

49-003-0003

49-005-0004

49-007-1003

Brigham City

Logan

Not in a city

Box Elder

Cache

Carbon

4154

8730

6539

0

0

0

1

1

1

.066

.066

.073

08/23:11

06/01:10

06/22:10

087

087

087

Year:

Year:

Year:

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.065

.066

.070

08/13:11

08/26:10

08/26:10

.065

.065

.068

08/24:11

05/25:11

05/07:11

.063

.063

.067

06/04:13

06/27:12

08/27:10

.063

.061

.066

06/22:11

06/04:11

05/09:06

.063

.061

.066

06/27:12

07/29:11

06/21:10

.063

.061

.066

08/26:11

08/06:11

08/13:10

.063

.061

.065

08/27:10

08/27:10

04/06:07

.062

.061

.065

05/25:11

08/29:08

05/04:09

.062

.060

.065

06/01:12

08/20:10

06/02:11

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:

State:
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Utah

Utah

Utah

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

.075

.075

.075

Primary:

Primary:

Primary:

.075

.075

.075

Secondary:

Secondary:

Secondary:

2011

2011

2011

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

Unit:

49-011-0004

49-013-1001

49-035-0003

Bountiful

Not in a city

Not in a city

Davis

Duchesne

Salt Lake

4312

6524

4176

0

0

0

1

1

1

.082

.071

.083

08/24:10

04/15:10

08/02:12

087

187

087

Year:

Year:

Year:

1

0

2

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.071

.066

.076

07/02:11

05/07:09

08/16:11

.068

.066

.075

06/27:11

06/12:09

07/29:11

.068

.065

.074

08/06:11

06/01:10

08/10:11

.068

.065

.073

08/29:11

06/02:09

07/22:11

.066

.065

.073

07/06:10

06/11:10

07/24:11

.066

.064

.072

08/08:10

04/06:01

07/21:11

.066

.064

.071

08/13:11

05/04:09

07/02:11

.065

.064

.071

07/22:11

06/03:10

08/12:11

.064

.063

.070

08/07:10

04/22:10

06/27:12

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:

State:
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Utah

Utah

Utah

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

.075

.075

.075

Primary:

Primary:

Primary:

.075

.075

.075

Secondary:

Secondary:

Secondary:

2011

2011

2011

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

Unit:

49-035-2004

49-035-3006

49-045-0003

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

Tooele

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Tooele

4299

8438

4341

0

0

0

1

1

1

.081

.083

.076

08/24:10

07/02:11

08/13:11

087

087

087

Year:

Year:

Year:

3

3

1

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.078

.078

.075

08/13:11

08/02:12

07/02:11

.077

.076

.071

06/22:11

08/10:11

07/24:11

.073

.075

.071

08/17:10

07/22:11

08/06:11

.073

.073

.070

08/29:11

08/16:11

06/27:12

.072

.073

.070

07/02:11

08/27:10

08/29:11

.072

.071

.069

07/24:11

06/22:11

07/29:10

.072

.071

.068

08/06:11

07/21:11

06/22:11

.070

.071

.066

06/04:12

07/24:10

06/01:01

.070

.070

.066

06/27:12

08/28:10

06/04:12

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:

State:
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Utah

Utah

Utah

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

.075

.075

.075

Primary:

Primary:

Primary:

.075

.075

.075

Secondary:

Secondary:

Secondary:

2011

2011

2011

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

Unit:

49-047-2002

49-047-2003

49-049-0002

Not in a city

Not in a city

Provo

Uintah

Uintah

Utah

6251

6254

8318

0

0

0

1

1

2

.125

.139

.068

02/16:08

02/14:13

08/12:11

047

047

087

Year:

Year:

Year:

21

22

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.119

.139

.066

02/14:13

02/16:13

06/22:11

.108

.133

.065

02/15:08

02/15:15

06/27:11

.100

.116

.065

02/13:11

02/13:14

07/30:11

.094

.110

.065

01/08:11

02/24:14

08/16:12

.092

.102

.064

03/01:14

01/30:15

06/11:11

.089

.100

.064

01/30:15

01/09:13

07/22:10

.088

.098

.064

01/07:23

01/08:15

08/09:10

.086

.096

.064

02/12:14

02/12:14

08/13:09

.085

.093

.063

02/23:18

03/03:13

04/15:12

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:

State:
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Utah

Utah

Utah

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

.075

.075

.075

Primary:

Primary:

Primary:

.075

.075

.075

Secondary:

Secondary:

Secondary:

2011

2011

2011

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

Unit:

49-049-5008

49-049-5010

49-053-0006

Not in a city

Spanish Fork

Not in a city

Utah

Utah

Washington

2130

4195

4304

0

0

0

1

1

1

.066

.069

.071

06/14:11

08/12:11

06/01:12

087

087

087

Year:

Year:

Year:

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.064

.066

.070

06/04:13

06/24:16

06/16:13

.061

.066

.069

06/03:11

07/30:11

06/15:11

.061

.065

.068

06/12:12

06/27:11

05/06:11

.061

.065

.068

06/21:12

07/05:10

05/07:10

.061

.065

.068

06/22:10

08/16:12

08/27:10

.060

.064

.067

04/15:11

06/22:11

06/08:12

.060

.064

.067

06/15:11

08/09:10

06/11:10

.060

.064

.067

06/23:12

08/11:11

08/26:11

.060

.064

.066

06/24:11

08/13:10

06/02:10

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:

State:
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Utah

Utah

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

.075

.075

Primary:

Primary:

.075

.075

Secondary:

Secondary:

2011

2011

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

49-057-0002

49-057-1003

Ogden

Not in a city

Weber

Weber

8193

4369

0

0

1

1

.080

.075

08/24:11

06/22:11

087

087

Year:

Year:

1

0

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num 

Obs 

Num 

Obs 

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.075

.075

08/06:11

07/02:11

.075

.074

08/13:11

08/13:11

.074

.074

07/02:11

08/24:10

.073

.073

08/02:10

08/06:10

.070

.073

06/22:11

08/26:10

.070

.072

06/27:12

06/27:12

.068

.071

08/03:11

08/04:11

.068

.071

08/04:10

08/08:10

.068

.071

08/20:11

08/30:10

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:


