UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

User ID: RPW

eport Request ID: 1003615				Report Code: AMP440							Jul. 5,					
							GEOGRA	PHIC S	ELECTIONS							
ibal									EPA							
ode State Count	y Site	Parameter	POC	City	AQCR	UAR	CBSA	CSA	Region	Method	Duration	Begin	Date	End Date		
49		44201														
SELECTED OPTIONS										SORT C	RDER		SCR	GROUP SELECTIONS		
Option Type			Option Value						Order Column					Utah		
EVENTS PROCESSING			REPORT ALL EVENT RECORDS						1	PARAME	TER_CODE					
MERGE PDF FILES			YES						2	STAT	E_CODE					
									3	DURAT:	ION_CODE					
									4	Dž	ATES					
									5	COUN	TY_CODE					
									6	SI	TE_ID					
									7]	20C					
									8	ED	T_ID					
GLOBA	AL DATES]					APPLICABLE STANDARDS								
Start Date	End	Date									Standard D	escripti	ion			
2011	2011										Ozone 8-1	Hour 200	8			

EXCEPTIONAL DATA TYPES

EDT	DESCRIPTION
0	NO EVENTS

- 1 EVENTS EXCLUDED
- 2 EVENTS INCLUDED
- 5 EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

```
Ozone (44201)
```

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RUI 2011	N AVG BEGIN HOUR							Primary: .075 condary: .075 Unit: Part	5	llion	
							Maximum Value	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID POC 49-003-0003 1		City Name Box Elder	1 087	Methods	6th Max .066	7th Max .065	8th Max .065	9th Max .063	10th Max .063	Obs 4154	Exc 0	ID O
		Brigham City			08/23:11	08/13:11	08/24:11	06/04:13	06/22:11			
					.063	.063	.063	.062	.062			
					06/27:12	08/26:11	08/27:10	05/25:11	06/01:12			
					Ozone	e (44201)						
State:	Utah								Primary: .075			
Duration:	8-HR RUI 2011	N AVG BEGIN HOUR						Sec	ondary: .075 Unit: Part		llion	
Year:	2011						Maximum Value	2g	UIIIC: Part	s per mi.	111011	
		County Name			lst Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID	POC	City Name	I	Methods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID
49-005-0004	1	Cache	087		.066	.066	.065	.063	.061	8730	0	0
		Logan			06/01:10	08/26:10	05/25:11	06/27:12	06/04:11			
					.061	.061	.061	.061	.060			
					07/29:11	08/06:11	08/27:10	08/29:08	08/20:10			
					Ozone	e (44201)						
State:	Utah								Primary: .075			
Duration:	2011	N AVG BEGIN HOUR						Sec	ondary: .075 Unit: Part		llion	
Year:	2011						Maximum Value	es	Unite Tart	5 per mir	111011	
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID	POC	City Name	I	Methods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID
49-007-1003	1	Carbon	087		.073	.070	.068	.067	.066	6539	0	0
		Not in a city			06/22:10	08/26:10	05/07:11	08/27:10	05/09:06			
					.066	.066	.065	.065	.065			
					06/21:10	08/13:10	04/06:07	05/04:09	06/02:11			

```
Ozone (44201)
```

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RUN 2011	AVG BEGIN HOUR							Primary: .075 condary: .075 Unit: Part	5	llion	
ieal •							Maximum Value	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-011-0004	POC 1	City Name Davis	087	Methods	6th Max .082	7th Max .071	8th Max .068	9th Max .068	10th Max .068	Obs 4312	Exc 1	ID O
		Bountiful			08/24:10	07/02:11	06/27:11	08/06:11	08/29:11			
					.066	.066	.066	.065	.064			
					07/06:10	08/08:10	08/13:11	07/22:11	08/07:10			
					Ozone	e (44201)						
State: Duration:	Utah 8-HR RUN 2011	AVG BEGIN HOUR							Primary: .075 condary: .075 Unit: Part	5	llion	
Year:	2011						Maximum Value	es	Unit: Fait	s per mr.	111011	
Site ID	POC	County Name		Methods	1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num Obs	Num	EDT
49-013-1001	1	City Name Duchesne	187	neeneab	6th Max .071	7th Max .066	8th Max .066	9th Max .065	10th Max .065	6524	Exc 0	ID O
		Not in a city			04/15:10	05/07:09	06/12:09	06/01:10	06/02:09			
					.065	.064	.064	.064	.063			
					06/11:10	04/06:01	05/04:09	06/03:10	04/22:10			
					Ozone	e (44201)						
State: Duration:		AVG BEGIN HOUR							Primary: .075 condary: .075	5		
Year:	2011						Maximum Value	20	Unit: Part	s per mi.	llion	
		County Name			lst Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-0003	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake	087	Methods	6th Max .083	7th Max .076	8th Max .075	9th Max .074	10th Max .073	0bs 4176	Exc 2	ID 0
		Not in a city			08/02:12	08/16:11	07/29:11	08/10:11	07/22:11			
					.073	.072	.071	.071	.070			
					07/24:11	07/21:11	07/02:11	08/12:11	06/27:12			

```
Ozone (44201)
```

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RUN AVG 2011	BEGIN HOUR							orimary: .075 ondary: .075 Unit: Part		llion	
icui .							Maximum Value	es		-		
Site ID	200	unty Name ity Name		Methods	lst Max 6th Max	2nd Max 7th Max	3rd Max 8th Max	4th Max 9th Max	5th Max 10th Max	Num Obs	Num Exc	EDT ID
49-035-2004	1 S	alt Lake	087		.081	.078	.077	.073	.073	4299	3	0
	Not	in a city			08/24:10	08/13:11	06/22:11	08/17:10	08/29:11			
					.072	.072	.072	.070	.070			
					07/02:11	07/24:11	08/06:11	06/04:12	06/27:12			
					Ozone	(44201)						
State: Duration:	Utah 8-HR RUN AVG	BEGIN HOUR							orimary: .075 ondary: .075			
Year:	2011								Unit: Part	s per mil	lion	
							Maximum Value					
Site ID		unty Name		Methods	1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
49-035-3006	C	ity Name alt Lake	087	Methods	6th Max .083	7th Max .078	8th Max .076	9th Max .075	10th Max .073	Obs 8438	Exc 3	ID 0
	Salt	t Lake City			07/02:11	08/02:12	08/10:11	07/22:11	08/16:11			
					.073	.071	.071	.071	.070			
					08/27:10	06/22:11	07/21:11	07/24:10	08/28:10			
					Ozone	(44201)						
State:	Utah 8-HR RUN AVG	DECIN HOUD							orimary: .075 ondary: .075			
Duration: Year:	2011	BEGIN HOUR						Bec	Unit: Part		lion	
iear.	2011						Maximum Value	es	01110 1410	5 P01 111		
	Co	unty Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-045-0003	POC C	ity Name Tooele	087	Methods	6th Max .076	7th Max .075	8th Max .071	9th Max .071	10th Max .070	0bs 4341	Exc 1	ID 0
		Tooele			08/13:11	07/02:11	07/24:11	08/06:11	06/27:12			
					.070	.069	.068	.066	.066			
					08/29:11	07/29:10	06/22:11	06/01:01	06/04:12			

```
Ozone (44201)
```

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUN 2011	R					Primary: .075 condary: .075 Unit: Part	5	llion	
1001					Maximum Valu	es				
	County Name		1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-047-2002	POC City Name 1 Uintah	Methods 047	6th Max .125	7th Max .119	8th Max .108	9th Max .100	10th Max .094	0bs 6251	Exc 21	ID 0
	Not in a city		02/16:08	02/14:13	02/15:08	02/13:11	01/08:11			
			.092	.089	.088	.086	.085			
			03/01:14	01/30:15	01/07:23	02/12:14	02/23:18			
			Ozone	e (44201)						
State: Duration:	Utah 8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUM 2011	R					Primary: .075 condary: .075 Unit: Part	5	llion	
Year:	2011				Maximum Valu	es	Unit: Fait	,s per mr	111011	
Site ID	County Name POC City Name	Methods	1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
49-047-2003	POC City Name 1 Uintah	047	6th Max .139	7th Max .139	8th Max .133	9th Max .116	10th Max .110	0bs 6254	Exc 22	ID O
	Not in a city		02/14:13	02/16:13	02/15:15	02/13:14	02/24:14			
			.102	.100	.098	.096	.093			
			01/30:15	01/09:13	01/08:15	02/12:14	03/03:13			
			Ozone	e (44201)						
State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUN 2011	R					Primary: .075 condary: .075 Unit: Part	5	llion	
icui ·					Maximum Valu	es				
	County Name		1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-049-0002	POC City Name 2 Utah	Methods 087	6th Max .068	7th Max .066	8th Max .065	9th Max .065	10th Max .065	Obs 8318	Exc 0	ID O
	Provo		08/12:11	06/22:11	06/27:11	07/30:11	08/16:12			
			.064	.064	.064	.064	.063			
			06/11:11	07/22:10	08/09:10	08/13:09	04/15:12			

```
Ozone (44201)
```

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RU 2011	N AVG BEGIN HOUR							Primary: .075 condary: .075 Unit: Part	5	llion	
							Maximum Value	25				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-049-5008	POC 1	CITY Mane		Methods	6th Max .066	7th Max .064	8th Max .061	9th Max .061	10th Max .061	0bs 2130	Exc 0	ID O
		Not in a city			06/14:11	06/04:13	06/03:11	06/12:12	06/21:12			
					.061	.060	.060	.060	.060			
					06/22:10	04/15:11	06/15:11	06/23:12	06/24:11			
					Ozone	e (44201)						
State:	Utah								Primary: .075	j.		
Duration:	8-HR RU	N AVG BEGIN HOUR						Sec	ondary: .075			
Year:	2011								Unit: Part	s per mi	llion	
							Maximum Value					
Site ID	POC	County Name		Methods	1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
49-049-5010	1	City Name Utah	087	Mechous	6th Max .069	7th Max .066	8th Max .066	9th Max .065	10th Max .065	Obs 4195	Exc 0	ID 0
49-049-5010	T		087							4195	U	U
		Spanish Fork			08/12:11	06/24:16	07/30:11	06/27:11	07/05:10			
					.065	.064	.064	.064	.064			
					08/16:12	06/22:11	08/09:10	08/11:11	08/13:10			
					Ozone	e (44201)						
State:	Utah								Primary: .075			
Duration:	8-HR RU 2011	N AVG BEGIN HOUR						Sec	ondary: .075 Unit: Part		llion	
Year:	2011						Maximum Value	2g	UNIC: Part	s per mi.	111011	
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID	POC	City Name		Methods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID
49-053-0006	1	Washington	087		.071	.070	.069	.068	.068	4304	0	0
		Not in a city			06/01:12	06/16:13	06/15:11	05/06:11	05/07:10			
					.068	.067	.067	.067	.066			
					08/27:10	06/08:12	06/11:10	08/26:11	06/02:10			

Jul. 5, 2012

Ozone (44201)

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RU 2011	N AVG BEGIN HOUR			Primary: .075 Secondary: .075 Unit: Parts per million									
							Maximum Valu	es						
al		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT		
Site ID	POC	City Name		ethods	6th Max .080	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max .074	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID		
49-057-0002	1	Weber	087			.075	.075		.073	8193	1	0		
		Ogden			08/24:11	08/06:11	08/13:11	07/02:11	08/02:10					
					.070	.070	.068	.068	.068					
					06/22:11	06/27:12	08/03:11	08/04:10	08/20:11					
					Ozone	e (44201)								
State:	Utah							1	Primary: .075	5				
Duration:	8-HR RU	N AVG BEGIN HOUR			Secondary: .075									
Year:	2011								Unit: Part	s per mi	llion			
							Maximum Valu	es						
		County Name			lst Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT		
Site ID	POC	City Name	M	ethods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID		
49-057-1003	1	Weber	087		.075	.075	.074	.074	.073	4369	0	0		
		Not in a city			06/22:11	07/02:11	08/13:11	08/24:10	08/06:10					
					.073	.072	.071	.071	.071					
					08/26:10	06/27:12	08/04:11	08/08:10	08/30:10					